佛山市汇隆新能源技术有限公司
HILONG BATTERY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
高倍率聚合物锂离子电池和镍氢电池制造专家
High Discharge Li-Po and Ni-MH Battery Manufacturer Experts
COMPANY INTRODUCTION
 公司简介
Hilong Battery Technology Co., Ltd was founded in 2002, we are an advanced technology company specialized
in the research and production of Lithium Polymer battery, Ni-MH battery and LiFePO4 battery, with excellent

NI-MH Battery Cell Solution 镍氢电池解决方案
Hilong Battery Application 电池应用
Hilong NI-MH High Power Battery Specification 镍氢电池规格
No. Model No.
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity(mAh)
Demension(mm) Cont. Discharge
Current(A)
Max. Discharge
Current(A)
Rapid Charge
Diameter Height Current(mA) Time(h)
1 HL-4/5SC2400P 1.2V 2400 22.5 34.0 24.0 26.0 2400 1.2
2 HL-SC1300P 1.2V 1300 22.5 43.0 13.0 15.0 1300 1.2
3 HL-SC1500P 1.2V 1500 22.5 43.0 15.0 18.0 1500 1.2
4 HL-SC1800P 1.2V 1800 22.5 43.0 18.0 20.0 1800 1.2
5 HL-SC2000P 1.2V 2000 22.5 43.0 20.0 22.0 2000 1.2
6 HL-SC2200P 1.2V 2200 22.5 43.0 22.0 24.0 2200 1.2
7 HL-SC2500P 1.2V 2500 22.5 43.0 24.0 26.0 2500 1.2
8 HL-SC2700P 1.2V 2700 22.5 43.0 27.0 30.0 2700 1.2
9 HL-SC3000P 1.2V 3000 22.5 43.0 30.0 33.0 3000 1.2
10 HL-SC3300P 1.2V 3300 22.5 43.0 30.0 33.0 3300 1.2
11 HL-SC3600P 1.2V 3600 23.0 44.0 35.0 38.0 3600 1.2
12 HL-SC3800P 1.2V 3800 23.0 44.0 35.0 40.0 3800 1.2
13 HL-SC4000P 1.2V 4000 23.0 44.0 35.0 42.0 4000 1.2
14 HL-SC4200P 1.2V 4200 23.0 44.0 35.0 45.0 4200 1.2
15 HL-SC4300P 1.2V 4300 23.0 44.0 35.0 45.0 4300 1.2
16 HL-SC4500P 1.2V 4500 23.0 44.0 35.0 48.0 4500 1.2
17 HL-SC5000P 1.2V 5000 23.0 44.0 35.0 50.0 5000 1.2
18 HL-SC5300P 1.2V 5300 23.0 44.0 35.0 53.0 5300 1.2
19 HL-2/3A1300P 1.2V 1300 17.0 29.0 14.0 18.0 1300 1.2
20 HL-2/3A1600P 1.2V 1600 17.0 29.0 16.0 20.0 1600 1.2
21 HL-4/5A2000P 1.2V 2000 17.0 43.0 20.0 22.0 2000 1.2
22 HL-4/5A2200P 1.2V 2200 17.0 43.0 22.0 25.0 2200 1.2
23 HL-2/3AA750P 1.2V 750 14.1 29.0 7.5 8.0 750 1.2
24 HL-AA1300P 1.2V 1300 14.1 50.0 13.0 15.0 1300 1.2
25 HL-AA1600P 1.2V 1600 14.1 50.0 16.0 18.0 1600 1.2
26 HL-AA1800P 1.2V 1800 14.2 50.5 18.0 20.0 1800 1.2
27 HL-AA2000P 1.2V 2000 14.2 50.5 20.0 22.0 2000 1.2
28 HL-AAA800P 1.2V 800 10.2 44.5 8.0 10.0 800 1.2
29 HL-C5500P 1.2V 5500 25.3 50.0 35.0 55.0 5500 1.2
30 HL-C6000P 1.2V 6000 25.3 50.0 40.0 60.0 6000 1.2
31 HL-D8000P 1.2V 8000 32.2 60.0 50.0 100.0 4000 2.25
32 HL-D9000P 1.2V 9000 32.2 60.0 60.0 100.0 4500 2.25
33 HL-D10000P 1.2V 10000 32.2 60.0 70.0 100.0 5000 2.25
34 HL-D12000P 1.2V 12000 32.2 60.0 80.0 100.0 6000 2.25
35 HL-F14000P 1.2V 14000 32.2 90.0 100.0 120.0 7000 2.25
36 HL-F15000P 1.2V 15000 32.2 90.0 100.0 130.0 7500 2.25
Hilong Power RC Car Lipo Specification 车模锂电规格
No. Model No.
Typical
capacity
(mAh)
Voltage
(V)
Hard Case Dimensions
Approx
Weight
(±5%g)
Max Discharge Data
T
±5%mm
W
±5%mm
L
 ±5%mm
Continuous
Discharge Current
(C)
Burst Discharge
Current
 (C)
1 HL-2200/35-2S1P 2200 7.4 25.0 47.0 138.0 158.0 35C 70C
2 HL-2200/35-3S1P 2200 11.1 25.0 47.0 138.0 215.0 35C 70C
3 HL-2200/35-4S1P 2200 14.8 25.0 47.0 138.0 175.0 35C 70C
4 HL-2600/35-2S1P 2600 7.4 25.0 47.0 138.0 181.0 35C 70C
5 HL-2600/35-3S1P 2600 11.1 25.0 47.0 138.0 247.0 35C 70C
6 HL-2600/35-4S1P 2600 14.8 25.0 47.0 138.0 312.0 35C 70C
7 HL-3300/35-2S1P 3300 7.4 25.0 47.0 138.0 225.0 35C 70C
8 HL-3300/35-3S1P 3300 11.1 25.0 47.0 138.0 302.0 35C 70C
9 HL-3300/35-4S1P 3300 14.8 35.0 47.0 138.0 385.0 35C 70C
10 HL-3700/35-2S1P 3700 7.4 25.0 47.0 138.0 226.0 35C 70C
11 HL-3700/35-3S1P 3700 11.1 25.0 47.0 138.0 318.0 35C 70C
12 HL-3700/35-4S1P 3700 14.8 35.0 47.0 138.0 405.0 35C 70C
13 HL-4200/35-2S1P 4200 7.4 25.0 47.0 138.0 259.0 35C 70C
14 HL-4200/35-3S1P 4200 11.1 35.0 47.0 138.0 355.0 35C 70C
15 HL-4200/35-4S1P 4200 14.8 35.0 47.0 138.0 452.0 35C 70C
16 HL-5000/35-2S1P 5000 7.4 25.0 47.0 138.0 300.0 35C 70C
17 HL-5000/35-3S1P 5000 11.1 35.0 47.0 138.0 432.0 35C 70C
18 HL-5000/35-4S1P 5000 14.8 45.0 47.0 138.0 564.0 35C 70C
19 HL-6600/35-2S2P 6600 7.4 35.0 47.0 138.0 385.0 35C 70C
20 HL-8400/35-2S2P 8400 7.4 35.0 47.0 138.0 452.0 35C 70C
21 HL-10000/35-2S2P 10400 7.4 45.0 47.0 138.0 564.0 35C 70C
22 HL-5200/50-2S1P 5200 7.4 25.0 46.5 138.0 281.5 50C 100C
23 HL-5200/50-3S1P 5200 11.1 35.0 46.5 138.0 412.0 50C 100C
24 HL-5200/50-4S1P 5200 14.8 45.0 46.5 138.0 544.0 50C 100C
25 HL-5400/50-2S1P 5400 7.4. 25.0 46.5 138.0 297.0 50C 100C
26 HL-5400/50-3S1P 5400 11.1 35.0 46.5 138.0 424.0 50C 100C
27 HL-5400/50-4S1P 5400 14.8 45.0 46.5 138.0 551.5 50C 100C
28 HL-7200/50-2S1P 7200 7.4 25.0 46.5 138.0 320.0 50C 100C
29 HL-7200/50-3S1P 7200 11.1 38.0 46.5 138.0 450.0 50C 100C
30 HL-7200/50-4S1P 7200 14.8 48.0 46.5 138.0 580.0 50C 100C
Hilong Power High Voltage Lipo Specication 高压锂电规格
No. Model No.
Typical
capacity
(mAh)
Voltage
(V)
Hard Case Dimensions Approx
Weight (±5%g)T
 ±5%mm
W
 ±5%mm
L
±5%mm
1 HL-5200/130-4S1P HV 5200 15.2 38.2 47.0 139.0 470.0
2 HL-6000/130-2S1P HV 6000 7.6 19.5 47.0 139.0 245.0
3 HL-6500/120-2S2P HV 6500 7.6 25.0 46.5 138.0 284.0
4 HL-6500/120-3S2P HV 6500 11.4 38.0 46.5 138.0 399.0
5 HL-6500/120-4S2P HV 6500 15.2 48.0 46.5 138.0 513.0
6 HL-6550/130-4S1P HV 6550 15.2 48.2 47.0 139.0 540.0
7 HL-6600/130-1S1P HV 6600 3.8 18.5 47.0 93.0 155.0
8 HL-6800/130-2S1P HV 6800 7.6 22.5 47.0 139.0 285.0
9 HL-7500/120-2S1P HV 7500 7.6 25.0 46.5 138.0 312.0
10 HL-7500/120-3S1P HV 7500 11.4 38.0 46.5 138.0 438.0
11 HL-7500/120-4S1P HV 7500 15.2 48.0 46.5 138.0 564.0
12 HL-8200/120-2S1P HV 8200 7.6 25.0 46.5 138.0 338.0
13 HL-8200/120-3S1P HV 8200 11.4 38.0 46.5 138.0 475.0
14 HL-8200/120-4S1P HV 8200 15.2 48.0 46.5 138.0 610.0
15 HL-8200/130-2S1P HV 8200 7.6 25.1 47.0 139.0 318.0
16 HL-8800/90-1S1P HV 8800 3.8 18.5 47.0 93.0 155.0
17 HL-4400/120-2S2P (Shorty Pack) HV 4400 7.6 25.0 46.5 95.5 212.0
18 HL-5000/120-2S2P (Shorty Pack) HV 5000 7.6 25.0 46.5 95.5 236.0
19 HL-5800/120-2S1P (Shorty Pack) HV 5800 7.6 25.0 46.5 95.5 249.0
20 HL-6500/90-2S2P (Shorty Pack) HV 6500 7.6 25.1 47.0 96.0 225.0
21 HL-4800/130-2S2P (Shorty Pack) HV 4800 7.6 25.1 47.0 96.0 205.0
22 HL-4800/90-2S2P (Shorty Pack) HV 4800 7.6 20.0 47.0 96.0 165.0
23 HL-3600/130-2S1P (Shorty Pack) HV 3600 7.6 18.5 47.0 93.0 155.0
24 HL-6300/90-4S1P (Shorty Pack) HV 6300 15.2 48.2 47.0 99.0 445.0
Hilong Power Airsoft Gun Lipo Specification 枪模锂电规格
No. Item no. Volt
(V)
Capacity

Approx
Weight
(±5%g)
Max Discharge Data
T
 ±5%mm
W
±5%mm
L
±5%mm
Continuous
Discharge
Current
Burst Discharge
Current
1 HL-5200/25-6S 5200 22.2V 58.0 45.0 135.0 717.0 25C(130.0A) 50C(260.0A)
2 HL-6000/25-6S 6000 22.2V 55.8 49.0 155.0 872.0 25C(150.0A) 50C(300.0A)
1 HL-8000/25-6S 8000 22.2V 51.0 60.0 166.0 1143.0 25C(200.0A) 50C(400.0A)
2 HL-10000/15-6S 10000 22.2V 66.0 60.0 166.0 1251.2 15C(150.0A) 30C(300.0A)
1 HL-10000/25-6S 10000 22.2V 49.0 90.0 166.0 1413.0 25C(250.0A) 50C(500.0A)
2 HL-13000/25-6S 13000 22.2V 68.0 71.0 181.0 1575.0 25C(325.0A) 50C(650.0A)
1 HL-16000/25-6S 16000 22.2V 70.0 76.0 171.0 2002.0 25C(400.0A) 50C(800.0A)
2 HL-21000/15-6S 21000 22.2V 48.5 97.0 245.0 2541.0 15C(315.0A) 30C(630.0A)
1 HL-22000/25-6S 22000 22.2V 67.0 92.0 196.0 2500.0 25C(550.0A) 50C(1100.0A)
2 HL-23000/25-6S 23000 22.2V 69.0 73.0 208.0 2613.0 25C(575.0A) 50C(1150.0A)
Hilong Power Aircraft Lipo Specification 航模锂电规格
No. Model No.
Typical
capacity

Hard Case Dimensions
Approx
Weight
 (±5%g)
Max Discharge Data
T
 ±5%mm
W
±5%mm
L
±5%mm
Continuous
Discharge Current
Burst Discharge
Current
1 HL-1000/80-3S GR 1000 11.1V 21.0 35.0 72.0 115.0 80C(80.0A) 160C(160.0A)
2 HL-1000/80-4S GR 1000 14.8V 27.0 35.0 72.0 145.0 80C(80.0A) 160C(160.0A)
3 HL-1300/80-3S GR 1300 11.1V 25.5 35.0 72.0 135.0 80C(104.0A) 160C(208.0A)
4 HL-1300/80-4S GR 1300 14.8V 33.0 35.0 72.0 175.0 80C(104.0A) 160C(208.0A)
5 HL-1300/80-5S GR 1300 18.5V 41.0 35.0 72.0 212.0 80C(104.0A) 160C(208.0A)
6 HL-1500/80-3S GR 1500 11.1V 29.5 35.0 72.0 152.0 80C(120.0A) 160C(240.0A)
7 HL-1500/80-4S GR 1500 14.8V 38.0 35.0 72.0 192.0 80C(120.0A) 160C(240.0A)
8 HL-1500/80-5S GR 1500 18.5V 48.0 35.0 72.0 238.0 80C(120.0A) 160C(240.0A)
Note: As the products are continually updated, the pictures and technical parameters of products are based on order or delivery of
the actual conditions. We will not make a further notice if the contents have to be changed.
注：由于产品不断升级更新，产品图片及各类电池技术参数以订购或发货时的实际情况为准，如有变更，恕不另行通知！
佛山市汇隆新能源技术有限公司